Boat Name Sail Number

Alita
Rascal Il
Repeal
Scamp
Scandal

Boat Name Sail Number

Valrick
What Ho
Phantom

M-2

BH-11

BH-20
B-4
-2

B-2
0-2
-1

E Sloop - 1934

Other Non Qualifiers:
Hirondelle, Witch

1st Division
Owner Sailed By
Chance, Miss Florence same
Thacher, FW. same
Colyer, Don same
Orchard, J.E. same
Schoettle, K. same
2nd Division
Owner Sailed By
Merrick, SV. same
Dilworth, T. same
Horrocks, H.H. Jr same

Club

BH
BH
BH

Club
BH
oG

Percent
88.00%
70.10%
53.80%
42.70%
20.70%

Percent
100.00%
45.90%

Points
59 of 67
47 of 67
36 0of 67
26 of 61
12 of 58

Points
24 of 24
110of 24

Did Not Qualify



