E Sloop - 1934

Other Non Qualifiers: Hirondelle, Witch

1st Division

Boat Name	Sail Number	Owner	Sailed By	Club	Percent	Points
Alita	M-2	Chance, Miss Florence	same	М	88.00%	59 of 67
Rascal II	BH-11	Thacher, F.W.	same	ВН	70.10%	47 of 67
Repeal	BH-20	Colyer, Don	same	ВН	53.80%	36 of 67
Scamp	B-4	Orchard, J.E.	same	ВН	42.70%	26 of 61
Scandal	I-2	Schoettle, K.	same	IH	20.70%	12 of 58

2nd Division

Boat Name	Sail Number	Owner	Sailed By	Club	Percent	Points
Valrick	B-2	Merrick, S.V.	same	BH	100.00%	24 of 24
What Ho	O-2	Dilworth, T.	same	OG	45.90%	11 of 24
Phantom	I-1	Horrocks, H.H. Jr	same	IH	Did Not Qualify	